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TABCO Mission Statement

To achieve equity and excellence in public schools, we the members of the Teachers Association of Baltimore County, EMPOWER ourselves to LEAD our profession and ADVOCATE for educators, students and
the community.


TABCO has a dynamic structure of Committees and Action Teams where members can plug into issues they care about and make changes on important issues.


	Committee/Action Team
	Chair
	Contact

	Membership
	Marcie Cooke
	mcooke@mseanea.org

	Budget
	John Wilkins
	Jwilkins@mseanea.org

	Nomination, Elections & Credentials
	Allie Carter
	alliecartermusic@gmail.com


	Negotiations
	Kelly Olds
	Kolds@bcps.org

	Bylaws
	Frank Soda
	Fsoda@mseanea.org

	Recognition & Retirement
	Jillian Lewis-Darren
Jeff Star
	

	Scholarship
	Caryl Connor
	

	Review Board
	TBD
	csexton@mseanea.org

	Member Benefits
	Lisa Norrington 
	lnorrington@mseanea.org

	Sick Leave Bank
	Danielle Jones
Mary Burton
Claire Greenhouse
Kathie Walasik
Jim Hamill
	djones@mseanea.org

	TABCO – Retired
	Angie Leitzer
	bookends68@comcast.net

	Government Relations
	Shae Savoy
	ssavoy@bcps.org

	Special Education Workgroup (SWAG)
	Christina Lanahan
	clanahan@bcps.org


	Discipline Action Workgroup (DAWG)
	Tammy Mills
Sonja Floyd
	tmills@bcps.org
sfloyd2@bcps.org

	
	
	

	CIC
	Jean Owens
	Jowens2@bcps.org

	Minority Affairs
	Capathia Campbell
Angenine Goode
	ccampbell@bcps.org
agoode@bcps.org

	Racial Justice Work Group
	Allie Carter
	alliecartermusic@gmail.com
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